
Existing
Conditions

SUITE 10B

1,471 RSF

Floor Key:

Workstation

Conference Room

Pantry

Reception

Total Personnel

6

1

1

1

7

10B

10th Floor Layout

GO TO VIRTUAL TOUR

MORE INFO

https://marketplace.vts.com/listing/the-so-ho-building-new-york-ny/4c33748f-7da4-4b12-b424-ffe4d13b0db9/video?utm_source=Landlord%20Marketing&utm_medium=floorplan
https://marketplace.vts.com/market_listings/420d88bd-4c80-4654-9590-a49316a86823?startsOn=video&utm_source=Landlord%20Marketing&utm_medium=floorplan
https://slgreen.com/properties/110-greene-street/


Suite 10B



Suite 10B


